POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

24B000029

24B000030

24B000031

24B000032

24B000033

24B000034

24B000035

24B000036

24B000037

07:30:06
01/04/24
08:14:10
01/04/24
08:46:45
01/04/24
10:50:54
01/04/24
14:56:41
01/04/24
15:52:06
01/04/24
18:25:20
01/04/24
21:43:27
01/04/24
01:15:48
01/05/24

Nature
Veh Disabled

Veh Disabled
911 Hangup
School
Resource
Acc-Pd

K9 Training
911 Open Line

Accident Lsa

Return Tx

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location

BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE, 69
IN
229/ ARLINGTON, BATESVILLE, IN

616 MYRTLE PL, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

22182 WATER ST; APT 8, BATESVILLE,

IN

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

New Castle, ,

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

177 SIX PINE RANCH RD; BATESVILLE BPD
TOOL AND DIE, BATESVILLE, IN

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

Total reported: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 01/04/24°, All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3



