

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

,							
	<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>	
	24B000029		Veh Disabled	BISCHOFF RD / SR 129, BATESVILLE,	69		
		01/04/24		IN			
	24B000030	08:14:10	Veh Disabled	229 / ARLINGTON, BATESVILLE, IN			
		01/04/24					
	24B000031	08:46:45	911 Hangup	616 MYRTLE PL, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
		01/04/24					
	24B000032	10:50:54	School	22182 WATER ST; APT 8, BATESVILLE,			
		01/04/24	Resource	IN			
	24B000033	14:56:41	Acc-Pd	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	BPD		
		01/04/24		BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B000034	15:52:06	K9 Training	New Castle, ,			
		01/04/24					
	24B000035	18:25:20	911 Open Line	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	BPD		
		01/04/24		BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B000036	21:43:27	Accident Lsa	177 SIX PINE RANCH RD; BATESVILLE	BPD		
		01/04/24		TOOL AND DIE, BATESVILLE, IN			
	24B000037	01:15:48	Return Tx	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD		
		01/05/24		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN			
	Total Incidents for This Agency: 9						
	The state of the s						

Total reported: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 01/04/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 01/05/24